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Underground Storage Tank Compliance Staff Map
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Alan Esko              (574) 261-7300
aesko@idem.IN.gov

Bob Strimbu           (219) 309-5716
rstrimbu@idem.IN.gov

Kevin Stark             (812) 525-5024
kstark@idem.IN.gov

Section Chief
    Tom Newcomb,   (317) 234-0357
     tnewcomb@idem.in.gov
Abandoned USTs
     Chuck Phipps,    (317) 432 - 3229
     cphipps@idem.in.gov
UST Closures
     Nawal Hopkins,  (317) 234 - 6645
     nhopkins@idem.in.gov
UST Notification and Fee Payment
     Nicole Wheeler,  (317) 234 - 0343
     nwheeler@idem.in.gov
UST Financial Responsibility
John Gunter             (317) 234-8821
jgunter@idem.IN.gov
UST Operator Training
Caitlin Shaffer           (317) 234-4112
cshaffer@idem.IN.gov

Matt Hills                 (812) 454-8121
mhills@idem.IN.gov

Doug Fisher           (317) 727-4766
dfisher@idem.IN.gov

Tony Likins             (317) 452-2969
tlikins@idem.IN.gov

Vacant                    (317) xxx-xxxx
xxxxxxx@idem.IN.gov

Joe Stapinski          (317) 727-6775
jstapins@idem.IN.gov

Julian Mills              (317) 605-4469
jmills@idem.IN.gov


